by generating company to distribution licensee 

under the provisions of clause (a) of sub-
section (1) of Section 62 of the Act. 

(a) Conventional fuel based (coal, gas, oil etc) 

Plant 

Rs 10,00,000 (Rs. Ten lakhs) for capacity 

upto 100 MW. 

Rs 2,500 (Rs. Two thousand five 

hundred) for each additional MW 
capacity or part thereof  

(b) Non-conventional & Renewable Sources of 

Energy, including co-generation 

Rs 10,000 (Rs. Ten thousand) for the first 

one MW of capacity 

Rs 2500 (Rs. Two thousand five hundred 
fifty) for each additional MW of capacity

[...]

Rs 5,00,000 (Rs. Five lakhs) 

4 Determination of tariff for retail sale of 

electricity under the provisions of clause (d) of 
sub-section (1) of Section 62 of the Act 

One paisa for each 20 kwh  

Minimum Rs. 5,00,000 (Rs. Five lakhs) 
Maximum Rs. 25,00,000 (Rs. Twenty 

five lakhs) 

5 In case of Multi Year Tariff frame work, 

annual review of tariffs and performance of the 

licensee during the control period as may be 
necessary, to be paid by the Licensee 

Rs 5,00,000 (Rs. Five lakhs) 

6 Review of Tariff Order as in (1) to (4) above  

Rs.2,00,000 (Rs. Two lakhs) 

7 Approval of price for Power Purchase or 
procurement process by distribution licensee 

(a) Conventional fuel based (coal, gas, oil etc)         

Plant 

Rs. 15,000 (Rs. Fifteen  thousand) per 

MW (Minimum Rs. 2, 00,000  

(Rs. Two lakhs)   

Maximum Rs. 15,00,000  
(Rs. Fifteen lakhs) 

(b) Non-conventional & Renewable Sources of 
Energy 

50 % of the above 

8 Application for review of Order for power 
purchase or power procurement process 

Rs. 1,00,000 (Rs. One lakh) 

Sl 

No. 

Nature of petition / application  Fees